DEUDA PUBLICA LARGO PLAZO. Ejercicio 2013

OPERACIONES A P/L

DEUDA PUBLICA 29-09-2000
DEUDA PUBLICA 29-03-2010
DEUDA PUBLICA 30-03-2010
DEUDA PUBLICA 05-11-2010
DEUDA PUBLICA 29-07-2011
DEUDA PUBLICA 13-10-2011
DEUDA PUBLICA 21-12-2011
DEUDA PUBLICA 29-12-2011
DEUDA PUBLICA 09-05-2012
DEUDA PUBLICA 11-07-2012

TOTAL

TOTAL CAPITAL
VIVO A 01-01-13

111.876.000,00
150.000.000,00
251.600.000,00
50.000.000,00
25.000.000,00
20.000.000,00
67.188.000,00
27.000.000,00
53.007.000,00
21.000.000,00

776.671.000,00

AUMENTOS

NUEVA CREACION CONVERSION

DISMINUCIONES

ASUN OTROS REEMBOLSO
0,00
150.000.000,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
67.188.000,00
27.000.000,00
0,00
0,00

244.188.000,00

CONVERSION

DEUDA VIVA A
31-12-13

OTROS

111.876.000,00
0,00
251.600.000,00
50.000.000,00
25.000.000,00
20.000.000,00
0,00

0,00
53.007.000,00
21.000.000,00

532.483.000,00

INTERESES
DEVENGADOS
NO VENCIDOS

A 31-12-13

DEUDA A 31-12-13

L/P c/p

1.715.432,00
0,00
8.964.645,86
368.938,36
506.666,67
226.722,22
0,00

0,00
421.111,17
590.646,58

12.794.162,86



